
DATES AND REFUND % FOR DROPPING SUMMER 2021 COURSES 

Summer Full Term 2021: 13 weeks (Semester Dates 5/17/21 – 8/16/21) 

Monday, May 17              First day of classes 
Monday, May 24              Last day to withdraw from a course and receive 100% refund 
Friday, May 28                  Last day to withdraw from a course and receive 50% refund 
 

Summer I Term 2021: 7 weeks (Semester Dates 5/17/21 – 07/02/21) 

Monday, May 17          First day of classes 
Wednesday, May 19        Last day to withdraw from a course and receive 100% refund 
Friday, May 21          Last day to withdraw from a course and receive 50% refund 
 

Summer II Term 2021 6 weeks (Semester Dates 07/06/21 – 8/16/21) 

Tuesday, July 6                 First day of classes 
Thursday, July 08             Last day to withdraw from a course and receive 100% refund 
Monday, July 12              Last day to withdraw from a course and receive 50% refund 
 

Summer III Term 2021 8 weeks (Semester Dates 06/07/21 – 7/30/21) 

Monday, June 7                First day of classes 
Wednesday, June 9          Last day to withdraw from a course and receive 100% refund 
Friday, June 11                  Last day to withdraw from a course and receive 50% refund 

 


